Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2014/2508(DEA)

European code of conduct on partnership in the framework of the European

Structural and Investment Funds

Supplementing 2011/0276(COD)

Subject

4.70.01 Structural funds, investment funds in general, programmes

Key events
07/01/2014

07/01/2014

15/01/2014

05/02/2014

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
2 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Decision by Parliament

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

C(2013)09651

T7-0071/2014

Summary


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?reference=2011/0276(COD)&l=en
https://webgate.ec.europa.eu/regdel/web/delegatedActsLinks/C(2013)09651
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-7-2014-0071_EN.html

